2247 Granville St
Vancouver, BC, V6H 3G1

Lorill Harlington(57) 135,000  135,000 0 0%
2280 Lythe Court
West Vancouver, BC, V7S 3H8

Alfonso Ergas(58) 44,000  22,500 21,500
1520-1185 West George St
Vancouver, BC, V6E 4E6

Pinetree Resource Partnership(59) 600,000  300,000 300,000
130 King Str. West, Suite 2810
Toronto, ON, M5X 1A9

David Watkins(60) 37,500  37,500 0 0%
510 Burrard St, Suite 510
Vancouver, BC, V6B 5C6

Sanovest Holdings Ltd(61) 82,500  82,500 0 0%
411-375 Water Street
Vancouver, BC, V6B 5C6

Standard Bank Jersey as 304,000  300,000 4,000
Custodian of the Belgravia Gold
& Resource Fund(62)
PO Box 583, 47-49 La Motte
Street
St. Helier, Jersey, UK JE4 8X

Grey Goose Investments(63) 240,000  240,000 0 0%
300-455 Granville St
Vancouver, BC, V6C 1T1

Strata Partners, LLC(64) 22,500  22,500 0 0%
219 Lake Street S, Suite C
Kirkland, WA 98033

17

Edgar Filing: GRYPHON GOLD CORP - Form SB-2

SELLING SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION 23

Name Before Offering After Offering

Total Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned(1)

Percentage of
Shares Owned(1)

Number of
Shares

Offered (2)
Shares Owned
After Offering(3)

Percentage of
Shares owned

After Offering(3)

Bolder Investment Partners
Ltd(65) 563,500 1.35 216,750 346,750
800-1450 Creekside Dr
Vancouver, BC, V6J 5B3

Richardson Partners
FinancialLtd(66) 33,750  33,750 0 0%
1100-1 Lombard Place
Winnipeg, MB, R3B 0X3

Research Capital USA Inc.(67) 7,500  7,500 0 0%
199 Bay Street, Suite 4500
Toronto, ON, M4G 3H6

Elizabeth Anderson(68) 130,000  10,000 120,000
5369 Blueberry Lane
Vancouver, BC, V7R 4N5

Joseph L Antrim(69) 130,000  50,000 80,000
901 East Cary St -
One James Centre
Richmond, VA 23219

Beverly Wilkes Armstrong 260,000  100,000 160,000
Revocable Trust, dated June 15,
1997, as amended(70)
1500-901 East Cary St
Richmond VA, 23219

John Barrett(71) 370,000  40,000 330,000
1107-1060 Alberni St
Vancouver, BC, V6E 4K2

Michael S Beall(72) 52,000  20,000 32,000
1100-901 East Cary St
One James Centre,
Richmond, VA 23219

Bolder Opportunites I LP(73) 1,650,000 4.00 250,000 1,400,000 3.41%
800-1450 Creekside Dr,
Vancouver, BC, V6J 5B3

C. Chaning Buckland(74) 375,000  125,000 250,000
4399 Locarno Cres,
Vancouver, BC, V6R 1G2

Bukchuk Holdings Ltd(75) 300,000  100,000 200,000
800-1450 Creekside Dr,
Vancouver, BC, V6J 5B3

Catherine Christopher(76) 36,750  12,250 24,500
442 Graphton St,
Victoria, BC, V9A 6S3

Edgar Filing: GRYPHON GOLD CORP - Form SB-2

SELLING SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION 24

Name Before Offering After Offering

Douglas Christopher(77) 22,500  6,000 16,500
910-675 West Hastings St,
Vancouver, BC, V6B 1N2

Gordon Christopher(78) 90,000  30,000 60,000
910-675 West Hastings St,
Vancouver, BC, V6B 1N2

Maurice (Tim) Coates(79) 150,000  50,000 100,000
Apartado 3548-1000, San Jose,
Costa Rica, Central America

Wayne Crocker(80) 7,500  2,500 5,000
750 Grand Blvd,
North Vancouver, BC, V7L 3W4

Keith Cross(81) 62,500  22,500 45,000
800-1285 West Pender St.,
Vancouver, BC, V6E 4B1

Michael Joseph Delesalle(82) 30,000  10,000 20,000
2960 West 33rd Avenue,

Winton Derby(83) 75,000  25,000 50,000
1300-777 Dunsmuir,
Vancouver, BC, V7Y 1K2

Derik Ventures Ltd(84) 350,000  50,000 300,000
PO Box , Station A,
Vancouver, BC, V6C 2L8

Manas Dichow(85) 15,000  5,000 10,000
2434-1055 Dunsmuir St,
Vancouver, BC, V7X 1K8

18

Name Before Offering After Offering

Total Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned(1)

Percentage of
Shares Owned(1)

Number of
Shares

Offered (2)
Shares Owned
After Offering(3)

Percentage of
Shares owned

After Offering(3)

Don Drozdowski(86) 30,000  10,000 20,000
59615 Glacier Ridge South,
Washington, MI 48094

Brian Elkow(87) 300,000  50,000 250,000

Edgar Filing: GRYPHON GOLD CORP - Form SB-2

SELLING SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION 25

Name Before Offering After Offering
55 Ravine Dr, PO Box 570,
Whitecourt, AB, T7S 1N6

Glenn M. & DeAnne M. Elo(88) 33,000  11,000 22,000
9233 Nantwick Ridge,
Brooklin Park, MN 55443

EWF Partners(89) 975,000 2.35 375,000 600,000 1.46%
901 East Cary St -
One James Centre
Richmond, VA 23219

Richard Fransen(90) 67,500  22,500 45,000
5106 E Tuscany Ct,
Highlands Ranch, CO 80130

Leonard Gareau(91) 56,000  12,500 43,500
564-1055 Dunsmuir St,
Vancouver, BC, V7X 1L4

Grandson of EWR LLC(92) 325,000  125,000 200,000
901 East Cary St -
One James Centre
Richmond, VA 23219

Harriet Rae Green(93) 18,000  6,000 12,000
6632 Cabeldu Cres
North Delta, BC

Alexander J. Gunow & Nancy 175,462  38,462 137,000
Moores Gunow JT(94)
67 Cedarwald
Rochester, MI 48306

Jennifer A Gunow(95) 1,500  500 1,000
54127 Salem Drive,
Shelby TWP, MI 48316

Robert F Gunow II (JR)(96) 52,500  17,500 35,000
54127 Salem Drive,
Shelby TWP, MI 48316

Robert F Gunow III(97) 1,500  500 1,000
54127 Salem Drive,
Shelby TWP, MI 48316

Suzy Hahn(98) 45,000  15,000 30,000
1688 Stanhope Pl
Victoria, BC, V8P 1Y1

Halcorp Capital(99) 75,000  25,000 50,000
7928 Rowland Rd
Edmonton, AB, T6A 3W1

Jim Hamilton(100) 23,250  7,750 15,500
45 West Battle St
Kamloops, BC, V2C 1G7

Rohan Hazelton(101) 180,000  10,000 170,000
1560-200 Burrard St
Vancouver, BC, V6C 3B6

Edgar Filing: GRYPHON GOLD CORP - Form SB-2

SELLING SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION 26

Name Before Offering After Offering
Howard Jones Holdings Inc(102) 15,000  5,000 10,000
100-510 Burrard St
Vancouver, BC, V6C 3A8

Sharon Ivany(103) 625,000 1.52 175,000 450,000 1.10%
1160 Chapman St
Victoria, BC, V8V 2T6

R. Walter Jones IV(104) 130,000  50,000 80,000
901 East Cary St -
One James Centre
Richmond, VA 23219

Jones Gable & CO(105) 50,000  50,000 0 0%
600-110 Yonge St
Toronto, ON, M5C 1T6

Yasmin Ker(106) 155,000  50,000 105,000
607 Kenwood Road
West Vancouver, BC, V7S 1S7

19

Name Before Offering After Offering

Total Number of
Shares

Beneficially
Owned(1)

Percentage of
Shares Owned(1)

Number of
Shares

Offered (2)
Shares Owned
After Offering(3)

Percentage of
Shares owned

After Offering(3)

Nikki Kottmeier(107) 30,000  10,000 20,000
100 Stonegate Dr
Furry Creek, BC, V0N 3Z2

Calvin Lee(108) 15,000  5,000 10,000
1862 Crystal St
Quesnel, BC, V2J 4R8

Bruce Warren Lemer(109) 90,000  20,000 70,000
4768 Collingwood St
Vancouver, BC, V6S 2B4

Ronald William (Bill) Lewis(110) 628,400 1.53 97,000 531,400 1.29%
1680 Edwards Rd, PO Box 411,
Brakendale, BC, V0N 1H0

William J Logan(111) 195,000  65,000 130,000
27 Alexandra Blvd
Toronto, ON, M4R 1L8

Edgar Filing: GRYPHON GOLD CORP - Form SB-2

SELLING SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION 27

Name Before Offering After Offering
James Malcolm(112) 288,462  96,154 192,308
2100-801 6th Ave SW
Calgary, AB, T2P 3W2

R. William Manning(113) 60,000  20,000 40,000
29858 Park Village Dr
Evergreen, CO 80439

Mike Martin(114) 18,000  6,000 12,000
105-949 Cloverdale Ave
Victoria, BC, V8X 2T4

Larry D Mattison(115) 107,250  35,750 71,500
PO Box 253,
7933 Louviers Blvd
Louviers, CO 80131

Leigh M. McAlister(116) 75,000  25,000 50,000
1609 Manana St
Austin, TX 78730

Martin McLeod(117) 90,000  30,000 60,000
16055 Morgan Creek Cres
Surrey, BC, V3S 0J2

Ken Mellquist(118) 90,000  30,000 60,000
1190 Renton Pl
West Vancouver, BC, V7S 2K7

Donald Mironov(119) 23,000  7,750 15,500
PO Box 533,
131 Main St
Franklin, GA 30217

Montrose Developments(120) 240,000  80,000 160,000
910-675 West Hastings St
Vancouver, BC, V6B 1N2

Munday Home Sales(121) 650,000 1.58 50,000 600,000 1.46%
206-4400 Dominion St
Burnaby, BC, V5G 4G3

Sentry Select Canadian Resource 1,440,000 3.47 480,000 960,000 2.34%
Fund(122)
2850-130 King St
West Toronto, ON, M5X 1A4

John E. Oldham(123) 37,500  12,250 25,000
45 Winchester Ave
Spruce Grove, AB, T7X 1L6

Peter Olnowich(124) 150,000  50,000 100,000
77 Treadwell Avenue
Madison, New Jersey 07940

20

Edgar Filing: GRYPHON GOLD CORP - Form SB-2

SELLING SHAREHOLDER INFORMATION 28

Name Before Offering After Offering